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TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES
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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

115447

115207

115158

115076

115050

112319

114965

114547

114200

13315008300

08203007600

08310031700

05413008300

11714008100

09401011400

08207049200

11502000300

07213014500

ROJAS GRACIELA

SILKEY JOHN

LAYNE ZACHARY

JACKSON HOLLIE M & GREGORY C

ROBINSON BEVERLY ANNE

HANSON SUSAN T

LISA SPELLS

HAGAN JAMES

NOLAN MICKEY

February 25, 2019

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

ROJAS GRACIELA

SILKEY JOHN

LAYNE ZACHARY

JACKSON HOLLIE M & GREGORY C

ROBINSON BEVERLY ANNE

HANSON SUSAN T

SPELLS PAULINE

HAGAN JAMES

NOLAN MICKEY
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